2
PortavoPortables
Portavo 907 Multi Cond
Portable multiparameter analyzer for digital pH/ORP, conductivity, and oxygen
 sensors, plus an interface for analog conductivity sensors.
Portavo 907 Multi Cond can be used with
digital Memosens conductivity sensors,
analog 2-electrode sensors, and analog

Sensor protector
Sensor protector that also serves as a calibration beaker for the SE 340
optical oxygen sensor.
ZU 0911
Sensor cap
Sensor cap, spare part for the SE 340 optical oxygen sensor. ZU 0913
Electrolyte
Electrolyte, 3 membrane caps for amperometric
oxygen sensors
ZU 0879
Li-ion rechargeable battery
Li-ion rechargeable battery ZU 0925
12
PortavoPortables
CaliMat pH Buffer Solutions Quantity Order No.
pH 2.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH 4.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH 7.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH 9.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH 12.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Portavo 907 Multi pH Product Line
TAN options
Zurück
Konfigurierung